
Vermont Community Development Approved Consultants 

Consultants on this list are approved to conduct Section 106 reviews for projects receiving 

funding from the Vermont Community Development Program. All VCDP projects must use a 

consultant on this list.  

The Division for Historic Preservation assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the 

information provided for this list. Placement on this list does not imply certification of personal 

or corporate qualifications, recommendation or endorsement of any kind. Work by individuals 

or firms appearing on this list does not receive any special consideration by the Division. 

        Architectural Historians 

Ann Cousins CRM Associates, LLC  

520 Michael Lane  

Williston, VT 05495  

Phone: 802-343-8180  

Email: ascousins@gmavt.net  

Suzanne Jamele  

1 High Street  

Plainfield, VT 05667 

Phone: 802-454-7825  

Email: scjamele@gmail.com   

Website: www.suzannejamele.com  

Brian Knight Brian Knight Research  

585 Nichols Hill Road  

Dorset, VT 05251  

Phone: 201-919-3416  

Email: brianknight@fastmail.fm   

Website: www.brianknightresearch.com   

Mary Jo Llewellyn  

Mary Jo Llewellyn Preservation Services  

46 East State Street  

Montpelier, VT 05602  

Phone: 802-505-1389  

Email: mjllew@sover.net  

Lyssa Papazian  

13 Dusty Ridge Road 

 Putney, VT 05346  

802-387-2878 phone/fax  

Email: lyssa@lyssapapazian.com   

Website: http://www.lyssapapazian.com 

 

                     

 

                           Archaeologist 

Dr. John Crock  

Consulting Archeology Program  

University of Vermont  

111 Delehanty Hall 180 Colchester Ave. 

Burlington, VT 05405  

Phone: 802-656-4310 fax: 802-656-8033  

Email: jcrock@zoo.uvm.edu   

Website: www.uvm.edu/~uvmcap/content.html   

Ellen Cowie  

Northeast Archaeology Research Center, Inc. 

382 Fairbanks Road  

Farmington, ME 04938  

Phone: 207-860-4032  

Email: cowie@nearchaeology.com   

Website: www.nearchaeology.com     

Thomas Jamison  

Hartgen Archeological Associates, Inc.  

P.O. Box 81  

Putney, VT 05346  

Phone: 802-387-6020  

Email: tjamison@hartgen.com   

Website: http://www.hartgen.com/   
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Catherine Quinn  

UVM Consulting Archaeology Program  

111 Delehanty, 180 Colchester Avenue 

Burlington, VT 05405  

Phone: 802-656-4310  

Email: catherine.quinn@uvm.edu   

Website: www.uvm.edu/~uvmcap  

Paula Sagerman  

P.O. Box 365  

Brattleboro, VT 05302  

Phone: 802-345-1092  

Email: pj.sage@live.com 

Walter Wheeler  

Hartgen Archeological Associates, Inc.  

1744 Washington Avenue Ext 

Rensselaer, NY 12144  

Phone: 518-283-0534  

Email: wwheeler@hartgen.com   

Website: http://www.hartgen.com/  
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